JACUZZI - LIGHTING PARTS - FULL MOON SERIES LIGHT/NICHE
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-23492101R 1 LENS 7-9/16D W/LEDGE       UPL 41.99
PTS-23497704R 1 LENS 7-9/16D W/BLUE DECORATION 76.99
PTS-23491194R 2 RETAINER RING .82 GAP      UPL 23.99
PTS-47044233R 3 O-RG 7-1/4x7-3/4x1/4 SILICON 23.99
PTS-23494107R 4 LIGHT BULB 120V 500W       UPL 52.99
PTS-23494115R 4 LIGHT BULB 120V 400W       UPL 54.99
PTS-23494206R 4 LIGHT BULB 120V 300W       UPL 44.99
PTS-23497902R 4 120V WATERCOLOR BULB 1054.99
PTS-23494305R 4 LIGHT BULB 12V 300W     UPL 62.99
PTS-23494586R 4 LIGHT BULB 12V 100W     UPL 65.99
PTS-23497803R 4 12V WATERCOLOR BULB 906.99
PTS-14431699R 5 MS SS OV PH 10-24X1½ W/RTNR 8.99
PTS-14433999R 6 MS SS PHIL HD OVAL #8-32 X ½ 12.99
JACUZZI - LIGHTING PARTS - FULL MOON SERIES LIGHT/NICHE
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-14438303R 1 ST-AB SS PH C-SINK#12-11X1½ 8.99
PTS-23492705R 2 VL FACE RING         UPL 24.99
PTS-13011408R 3 VL GASKET      UPL 17.99
PTS-14433700R 4 ST-A SS PAN PH #12X1 3.99
PTS-13011522R 5 VL GASKET RUBBER (2 PER BAG) 34.99
PTS-23492606R 6 VL BACK-UP RING         UPL 19.99
JACUZZI - LIGHTING PARTS - STARLIGHT
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-94132060 1 AC ADAPTOR 60 HZ FOR STAR LIGHT 79.99
PTS-94132070 2 REMOTE CONTROL 52.99
PTS-94132040 3 TOOL FOR STAR LIGHT 9.99
PTS-31041820R 4 SPACER LOCK NUT - REPLACE 31041817R 9.99
PTS-13087101R2 6 GASKET IFA IFST SERIES 2/BAG 7.99
PTS-43061902R 7 FACE FLANGE IFL & IFD 8.99
PTS-14172100R4 8 MS OV PH 1/4-20X1-1/8 5.99
PTS-94128025 9 Inlet for liner pool 16.99
PTS-94132000 10 CONTROLLER FOR STAR LIGHT 222.99
JACUZZI - LIGHTING PARTS - STARBRIGHT
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-94132800102R 1 STARBRIGHT REPLACEMENT LIGHT ASSEMBLY 135.99
PTS-94132950100R 1A STARWHITE REPLACEMENT LIGHT ASSEMBLY (WHITE ONLY) 112.99
PTS-94132819R 1B Star Whit Upgrade Kit - Led RGB Light with Remote Control 156.99
PTS-94132800008R 2 O RING (small) 0.99
PTS-94132800005R 3 UPPER DOME BODY 6.99
PTS-94132800005DGR 3B RING PEARL GREY 6.99
PTS-94132800004R 4 DOME 13.99
PTS-94132800004DGR 4A DOME STARBRIGHT PEARL GREY 13.99
PTS-94132950125R 4B DOME STARBRIGHT (WHITE ONLY) 13.99
PTS-94132800007R 5 O RING 2.99
PTS-94132800002R 6 WALL PLATE 8.99
PTS-94132800006R 7 WALL GASKET 3.99
PTS-94132800001R 8 MAIN HOUSING 18.99
PTS-94132800003R 9 COMPRESSION NUT 3.99
PTS-94132950130R 9A COMPRESSION NUT (WHITE) 3.99
PTS-94132012R 10 12 V ADAPTOR FOR STARBRIGHT/STARWHITE 35.99
PTS-94132070 11 REMOTE CONTROL 52.99
PTS-31328894R 12 UNION NUT 1,5 MBT - WHITE 8.99
PTS-31328898R 13 UNION ADAPTER 1,5 FEMALE SLIP BODY - WHITE 4.99
PTS-31328895R 14 UNION ADAPTER 1,5 FEMALE TR BODY - WHITE 4.99
PTS-47022504R 15 O-RG 1-7/8 x 2-1/8 x 1/8 B-N 3.99
PTS-K10157 16 KIT UNION NUT 1.5" STARBRIGHT/STARWHITE 16.99
PTS-94132950060R 17 STARWHITE ADAPTOR ADDITION CABLE WITH SWITCH 11.99